
NOTES:

OPERATOR QUOTATION FORM (Rev. 07/2024)

GENERAL INSTALLATION DATA

CLIENT:
Full company name:

ORDER DATE:
ORDER REFERENCE:

REQUESTED DELIVERY:

DOOR CLEAR OPENING WIDTH:

SPECIFY MAXIMUM SHAFT SIZE:

OPERATOR TYPE:

MODEL (TYPE) Fixed cam
Retractable cam

Without cam

OP 105-N (power supply 24v-48v)
OPR 501 (power supply 220v)
Keypad

Fixed cam with off-floor door lock
Retractable cam with off-floor door lock

600
700
800
900

1100
1300

PALLADIUM
LEONIDA
INFINITY

Elvi Motor 30
Enhanced Elvi Motor (102.754/FEE)

650
750
850

1000
1200

 

OPERATOR WITH LANDING VIEW OPENING:

45 (SLIM)
75
115

45 (CENTRAL)
90
135

Threshold Profile
Cover Profile
Track pair for operator mounting on cabin 
roof (IL.912.0808)

Cabin Apron
Door Rollers

SX DX

FOR CENTRAL OPERATOR 
SPECIFY CAM POSITION FROM 

LANDING VIEW:

REQUIRED ELECTRONIC BOARD:

MOTOR:

CABIN THRESHOLD WIDTH:

ADDITIONAL SUPPLIES:

SUSPENSION TYPE: MANUAL OPENING VIEW FROM LANDING

Opening
LEFT

Opening
RIGHT

Opening
CENTRAL

Opening
LEFT

Opening
LEFT

Opening
RIGHT

Opening
RIGHT

Opening
CENTRAL


