## **OPERATOR QUOTATION FORM** (Rev. 07/2024)

CLIENT:	Full company name:			lift components	
ORDER DATE:				THE CONTINUE TO	
ORDER REFERENCE:					
REQUESTED DELIVERY:					
GENERAL INSTALLATION DATA					
			600	<u> </u>	
DOOD OF EAD ODENING WIDTH			700	750	
			800	850	
DOOR CLEAR OPENING WIDTH:			900	1000	
			1100	1200	
			1300		
SPECIFY MAXIMUM SHAFT SIZE:					
			PALLADIUM		
OPERATOR TYPE:		LEONIDA			
		☐ INFINITY			
MODEL (TYPE)	Fixed cam		Without cam		
	Retractable cam		Fixed cam with off-floor door lock		
Retractable cam with off-floor door lock					
OPERATOR WITH LANDING VIEW OPENING:  SUSPENSION TYPE: MANUAL OPENING VIEW FROM LANDING					
FOR CENTRAL OPERATOR SPECIFY CAM POSITION FROM				Opening LEFT	
				Opening RIGHT	
				Opening CENTRAL	
				Opening LEFT	
				Opening RIGHT	
				Opening LEFT	
_	LANDING VIEW:			Opening RIGHT	
			Opening CENTRAL		
REQUIRED ELECTRONIC BOARD:			OP 105-N (power supply 24v-48v)		
			OPR 501 (power supply 220v)		
		Keypad			
MOTOR:			Elvi Motor 30		
			Enhanced Elvi Motor (102.754/FEE)		
CABIN THRESHOLD WIDTH:			45 (SLIM)	45 (CENTRAL)	
		닏	75	90	
			115	135	
ADDITIONAL SUPPLIES:			Threshold Profile	Cabin Apron	
		닏	Cover Profile	Door Rollers	
			Track pair for operation (IL.912.0808)	or mounting on cabin	
NOTES:					